
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
120

9
6
8
3
5

14
55
10
38
49

Name
Martin Lind
Emil Sörehall
Anders Michalak
Robin Reilander
Thomas Gillisson
Pär Hammarstrand
Fredrik Eriksson
Stefan Ljungberg
Johan Birgersson
Christofer Barrett
Peter Mackhé

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

Diff

3.174
19.686
20.625
22.679
22.895
23.111
26.544
53.073
53.207
1 Lap

Total Tm
17:01.592
17:04.766
17:21.278
17:22.217
17:24.271
17:24.487
17:24.703
17:28.136
17:54.665
17:54.799
17:49.411

Best Tm
1:23.591
1:23.863
1:25.109
1:25.704
1:25.758
1:25.423
1:25.696
1:24.968
1:28.199
1:27.578
1:33.377

Make
Highland 507
Husaberg 570
KTM 560 SMR
KTM 505 SMR
TM 660
Husaberg
Honda
Husaberg FE570E
Husaberg 650
Husaberg 650
Aprilia SXV 550

Club
FMCK Hässleholm
SMK Gävle
MK Orion
Östhammars MK
SMK Södermanland
Botkyrka MK
Göta MS
Teknis MC
Skutskärs MS
Botkyrka MK
Järva MK

Sponsor
Highland Motors/Team ML Racin
tk-motor.com
MC Jansson Falun

Jet Set Racing Team
A1 Racing
Husaberg Team Sweden
Team Karlström

Team Stiff Bike

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.174

Avg. Speed

101,489

Best Lap Tm

1:23.591

Best Speed

103,360

Best Lap by

120 - Martin Lind
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SM i Supermoto 2009, Linköpings MS
S2

Final 2 S2

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:04:23

Linköpings MS, Supermotard 2,400 Km

2009-08-23 16:00


